
Come and join us for a full season of  Weekend Wanderers

For those members who are unable to enjoy the ever-popular Midweek Meanderers due to work
or other commitments, or for any members who would like the opportunity to get out on the
water on a cruising yacht, please come along and join us during the 2025 season of Weekend
Wanderers. We happily welcome crew with sailing experience or those wishing to progress to
their Competent Crew qualification and hope the day will provide a great introduction to
becoming a valuable crew member or the opportunity to brush up your existing sailing skills
(although we are unable to guarantee crew a space, we will do our best to get everyone out on the
water)

Dates for your diaries are:

Weekend Wanderers
Cruising Programme 2025

LYMINGTON TOWN

S A I L I N G  C L U B

Saturday 26th April 2025Saturday 12th April 2025

To register your interest or to ask any questions, please email grahambourton@gmail.com OR call/text/WhatsApp 07717 460062

Please note that although these dates are planned for a Saturday they may be swapped to the following 
Sunday or cancelled at short notice due to adverse weather conditions and availability of yachts/skippers

Saturday 24th May 2025Saturday 10th May 2025

Saturday 31st May 2025 Saturday 14th June 2025

Saturday 12th July 2025 Saturday 9th August 2025

Saturday 23rd August 2025

Saturday 20th September 2025

Saturday 25th October 2025

Saturday 22nd November 2025

Saturday 6th September 2025

Saturday 8th November 2025

Saturday 11th October 2025


